
PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO-3,  RING ROAD NARAINA, DELHI CANTT - 110010 - SALARY FOR THE  MONTH OF  DECEMBER  2025  ( 1ST SHIFT )
S.

N
O

.

ST
AF

F 
C

O
D

E

NAME OF THE EMPLOYEE DESIGNATION OF 
THE EMPLOYEE LE

VE
L 

N
O

  O
F 

PO
ST

 S
AN

C
TI

O
N

ED

ST
AF

F 
IN

 P
O

SI
TI

O
N

N
O

. O
F 

D
AY

S

BASIC PAY

DEPU
TATI
ON 

ALLO
WAN
CE 

DEARNESS ALLOW. TRANSPORT  
ALLOWANCE DA ON TPT

HOUSE 
RENT 

ALLOWANCE
/ D.HRA

NATIONAL 
PENSION 

SCHEME(MG
T SHARE)  

14%

CPF (MGT 
SHARE)

CASH 
HANDLING 

& 
TREASUR

Y 
ALLOWAN

CE

HIGH 
ALTITUD

E 
ALLOWA

NCE

OTHER 
ALLOWANCE
(Double Duty )

DRESS 
ALLOWANCE / 

TPT Pay

1 27300 AVNEESH KUMAR 
PATHAK

PPL 12 1 1 31 99800 0 57884 7200 4176 0 0 0 0 0 9980 0

2 52702 PARUL VP 10 1 1 31 80000 0 46400 7200 4176 0 17696 0 0 0 0 0

3 18172 MONIKA SHARMA HM 7 1 1 31 66000 0 38280 3600 2088 19800 14599 0 0 0 0 0

4 2569 VISHNU SAGAR 
SHARMA

PGT 10 1 1 31 90000 0 52200 7200 4176 27000 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 61200 MONIKA PGT 8 1 1 31 64100 0 37178 3600 2088 0 14179 0 0 0 0 0

6 32746 SHAILENDRA KUMAR PGT 8 1 1 31 86100 0 49938 3600 2088 25830 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 69218 PUNEET KUMAR PGT 8 1 1 31 60400 0 35032 3600 2088 18120 13360 0 0 0 0 0

8 55685 RAKESH KUMAR 
SAXENA

PGT 10 1 1 31 80000 0 46400 7200 4176 0 17696 0 0 0 0 0

9 47719 DEV KUMAR PGT 10 1 1 31 75400 0 43732 7200 4176 22620 16678 0 0 0 0 0

10 74671 SUNNY YADAV PGT 8 1 1 31 58600 0 33988 3600 2088 17580 12962 0 0 0 0 0

11 45847 NEETU VARSHNEY PGT 10 1 1 31 82400 0 47792 7200 4176 0 18227 0 0 0 0 0

12 54579 TEENA DEVI MEENA PGT 8 1 1 31 78800 0 45704 3600 2088 0 17431 0 0 0 0 0

13 54716 SUMAN KUMARI PGT 8 1 1 31 76500 0 44370 3600 2088 0 16922 0 0 0 0 0

14 75415 KIRAN KUMARI PGT 8 1 1 31 56900 0 33002 3600 2088 17070 12586 0 0 0 0 0

15 44173 AMIT MANKAR PGT 10 1 1 31 77700 0 45066 14400 8352 23310 17187 0 0 0 0 0

16 45793 PRAGATI UPADHYAY PGT 8 1 1 31 74300 0 43094 3600 2088 22290 16435 0 0 0 0 0

17 48020 NIKITA VERMA PGT 10 1 1 31 71100 0 41238 7200 4176 0 15727 0 0 0 0 0

18 59846 HITENDER KUMAR PGT 8 1 1 31 66000 0 38280 3600 2088 19800 14599 0 0 0 0 0

19 60121 LATA KAPIL PGT 8 1 1 31 62200 0 36076 3600 2088 18660 13759 0 0 0 0 0

20 75256 NISHA PGT 8 1 1 31 56900 0 33002 3600 2088 17070 12586 0 0 0 0 0

21 104867 NEHA MITTAL PGT 8 1 1 31 50500 0 29290 3600 2088 15150 11171 0 0 0 0 0



22 73579 SARITA BOHAT TGT 8 1 1 31 74300 0 43094 3600 2088 22290 16435 0 0 0 0 0

23 58610 SUMITRA DEVI TGT 7 1 1 31 60400 0 35032 3600 2088 0 13360 0 0 0 0 0

24 58350 VIRENDRA KUMAR TGT 7 1 1 31 60400 0 35032 3600 2088 18120 13360 0 0 0 0 0

25 73120 ANJU BALA TGT 7 1 1 31 56900 0 33002 3600 2088 0 12586 0 0 0 0 0

26 3695 AJAY KUMAR GOND TGT 8 1 1 31 86100 0 49938 3600 2088 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 3636 ASHA GUPTA TGT 7 1 1 31 83600 0 48488 3600 2088 25080 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 42091 SANTOSH KUMAR JHA TGT 7 1 1 31 68000 0 39440 3600 2088 20400 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 61718 SUNEINA LAMBA TGT 7 1 1 31 53600 0 31088 3600 2088 0 11856 0 0 0 0 0

30 24462 SNEH LATA TRIPATHI TGT 10 1 1 31 87400 0 50692 7200 4176 26220 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 50828 JITENDRA SINGH TGT 8 1 1 31 76500 0 44370 3600 2088 22950 16922 0 0 0 0 0

32 8577 MUKESH SINGH TGT 8 1 1 31 74300 0 43094 3600 2088 22290 16435 0 0 0 0 0

33 77040 KETAN SINGH KARNAWTGT 7 1 1 31 53600 0 31088 3600 2088 16080 11856 0 0 0 0 0

34 78701 PRADEEP DAHIYA TGT 7 1 1 31 53600 0 31088 3600 2088 16080 11856 0 0 0 0 0

35 81968 DIKSHA SHARMA TGT 7 1 1 31 53600 0 31088 7200 4176 16080 11856 0 0 0 0 0

36 31242 KARAM VEER GUPTA TGT 7 1 1 31 74300 0 43094 3600 2088 22290 0 0 0 0 0 0

37 44623 LAKSHMAN SHUKLA TGT 8 1 1 31 72100 0 41818 3600 2088 21630 15949 0 0 0 0 0

38 58093 REKHA SHARMA TGT 7 1 1 31 60400 0 35032 3600 2088 0 13360 0 0 0 0 0

39 80474 JANKI TGT 7 1 1 31 53600 0 31088 3600 2088 16080 11856 0 0 0 0 0

40 69056 ARPITA 
SHRIVASTAVA

TGT 7 1 1 31 56900 0 33002 3600 2088 17070 12586 0 0 0 0 0

41 49735 SANGEETA SHARMA TGT 7 1 1 31 53600 0 31088 3600 2088 16080 11856 0 0 0 0 0

42 58345 VIKAS KUMAR TGT 7 1 1 31 49000 0 28420 3600 2088 14700 10839 0 0 0 0 0

43 78216 NEELAM YADAV TGT 7 1 1 31 53600 0 31088 3600 2088 16080 11856 0 0 0 0 0

44 79712 YOGESH KUMAR TGT 7 1 1 31 53600 0 31088 3600 2088 16080 11856 0 0 0 0 0

45 42785 JEEWAN CHANDRA JOSLibrarian 7 1 1 31 62200 0 36076 3600 2088 18660 0 0 0 0 0 0

46 60870 DEEPAK KUMAR WET 7 1 1 31 62200 0 36076 3600 2088 18660 13759 0 0 0 0 0

47 57630 MUKESH KUMAR SINGHAE 7 1 1 31 60400 0 35032 3600 2088 0 13360 0 0 0 0 0

48 62037 PRASHANT KUMAR PET 7 1 1 31 58600 0 33988 3600 2088 17580 12962 0 0 0 0 0

49 50961 RAM KUMAR Music 
Teacher 7 1 1 31 56900 0 33002 7200 4176 17070 12586 0 0 0 0 0



50 25725 NEELAM RANI PRT 7 1 1 31 72100 0 41818 3600 2088 21630 0 0 0 0 0 0

51 31373 VARSHA MEENA PRT 7 1 1 31 66000 0 38280 3600 2088 19800 0 0 0 0 0 0

52 46143 ANIL KUMAR PRT 7 1 1 31 60400 0 35032 3600 2088 18120 13360 0 0 0 0 0

53 52548 SAVITA KATARIA PRT 7 1 1 31 56900 0 33002 3600 2088 17070 12586 0 0 0 0 0

54 49713 NISHA PRT 7 1 1 31 16774 0 9729 3600 2088 15600 3710 0 0 0 0 0

55 57095 RAM JEET KUMAR PRT 6 1 1 31 49000 0 28420 3600 2088 14700 10839 0 0 0 0 0

56 58221 CHARU PRT 6 1 1 31 49000 0 28420 7200 4176 14700 10839 0 0 0 0 0

57 60277 HEMANT DABAS PRT 6 1 1 31 49000 0 28420 7200 4176 14700 10839 0 0 0 0 0

58 60659 LAXMI  GUPTA PRT 6 1 1 31 47600 0 27608 3600 2088 14280 10529 0 0 0 0 0

59 58457 SONAM SINGH PRT 6 1 1 31 47600 0 27608 0 0 14280 10529 0 0 0 0 0

60 68752 RAJ KUMAR PRT 6 1 1 31 44900 0 26042 3600 2088 13470 9932 0 0 0 0 0

61 70752 JITENDER PRT 6 1 1 31 44900 0 26042 3600 2088 13470 9932 0 0 0 0 0

62 71889 KISHAN KUMAR PRT 6 1 1 31 44900 0 26042 3600 2088 13470 9932 0 0 0 0 0

63 60512 TARUNA YADAV PRT 6 1 1 31 44900 0 26042 3600 2088 13470 9932 0 0 0 0 0

64 70776 RASHMI GARG PRT 6 1 1 31 44900 0 26042 7200 4176 13470 9932 0 0 0 0 0

65 69189 ASHU PRT 6 1 1 31 44900 0 26042 3600 2088 0 9932 0 0 0 0 0

66 72336 PANKAJ KUMAR PRT 6 1 1 31 44900 0 26042 3600 2088 13470 9932 0 0 0 0 0

67 71024 SANJAY KUMAR PRT 6 1 1 31 44900 0 26042 3600 2088 13470 9932 0 0 0 0 0

68 71023 NEERAJ PRT 6 1 1 31 44900 0 26042 3600 2088 13470 9932 0 0 0 0 0

69 71723 VANDANA KATARIA PRT 6 1 1 31 44900 0 26042 3600 2088 13470 9932 0 0 0 0 0

70 73061 ANKITA NAGAR PRT 6 1 1 31 44900 0 26042 3600 2088 13470 9932 0 0 0 0 0

71 69249 NEHA PRT 6 1 1 31 44900 0 26042 3600 2088 13470 9932 0 0 0 0 0

72 74347 SANJEEV KUMAR JAISAPRT 6 1 1 31 43600 0 25288 7200 4176 13080 9644 0 0 0 0 0

73 81522 AADESH KUMAR 
YADAV

PRT 6 1 1 31 42300 0 24534 3600 2088 12690 9357 0 0 0 0 0

74 76862 RAHUL PRT 6 1 1 31 42300 0 24534 3600 2088 12690 9357 0 0 0 0 0

75 80132 PUNISHA PAL PRT 6 1 1 31 42300 0 24534 3600 2088 12690 9357 0 0 0 0 0

76 82436 PREETI HOODA PRT 6 1 1 31 41100 0 23838 3600 2088 12330 9091 0 0 0 0 0

77 80369 SURBHI PRT 6 1 1 31 42300 0 24534 3600 2088 12690 9357 0 0 0 0 0

78 104868 EKTA PRT 6 1 1 31 37600 0 21808 3600 2088 11280 8317 0 0 0 0 0



79 107212 UTKARSHA VERMA PRT 6 1 1 31 36500 0 21170 3600 2088 10950 8074 0 0 0 0 0

80 104893 DEEPAK ASO 6 1 1 31 37600 0 21808 3600 2088 11280 8317 0 0 0 0 0

81 26392 SHEO DHARI RAM SSA 5 1 1 31 48200 0 27956 3600 2088 14460 0 0 875 0 0 0

82 58513 BHAWNA VERMA SSA 4 1 1 31 27900 0 16182 3600 2088 8370 6171 0 0 0 0 0

83 100885 LALIT ASHISH JSA 2 1 1 31 20500 0 11890 1350 783 6150 4535 0 0 0 0 0

84 45449 SUNIL Sub Staff 3 1 1 31 37200 0 21576 3600 2088 11160 0 0 0 0 0 0

85 23962 TRILOKI CHAND Sub Staff 4 1 1 31 43500 0 25230 3600 2088 13050 0 0 0 0 0 0


